
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
520 JERSEY AVE

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 93 X 11 X 10 IN

REF: KCWL-240930-0034001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 30SEP24
ACTWGT: 90.39 LB
CAD: 259769785/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Xueli Wang
Xueli Wang

12615 Woodlands Ln

12056361107
RIXEYVILLE VA 22737 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
B2

64
/C

6C
4

7789 1062 1316

     22737

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7789 1062 1316


